
DAV UNIVERSITY

Jalandhar-Pathankot Highway (NH 44), SARMASTPUR - 144 012, Jalandhar, Punjab, INDIA

www.davuniversity.org

Tel: +91-181-2709504, Email: contact@davuniversity.org
v l r  ̈ ek l n~xe;

VEDAS

 

(DAVU/TENDER No: 1/2014-4A 2/Date: 15/05/2014) 

Page 1 of 2 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 
Sealed Tenders* are invited from manufactures / authorized distributors, for supply, installation and 
commissioning of following items:    

S.No Name  and description of Item EMD (refundable in case of 
unsuccessful bid) 

1 Equipment for Mechanical Engineering -  

Mechanical Measurement Lab  

2.5% of quoted price or Rs. 1 Lakh, 

whichever is higher. 

*Standard terms and conditions of tender [DAVU] applicable.  

1. Bonafide and reputed manufacturers / Indian agents (on behalf of their foreign Principals) may 
submit the Tender Form, [download Tender Form and detailed specifications etc. in respect of the 
above items from the University website www.davuniversity.org ] along with Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) draft drawn in favour of Registrar, DAV University Jalandhar, during working days between 
09.00 a.m.to 05.00 p.m. 

2. The last date of the receipt of the Bids is 28/05/2014 up to 5.00 p.m.  

3. The Bids will be opened on 03/06/2014 at 11.30 a.m. in the Registrar Office.  

4. The Tender forms are to be submitted in two separate sealed envelopes- one envelope containing 
Technical Bid (Part A) and second envelope containing Financial Bid (Part B). Both the above sealed 
envelopes should be put in another duly sealed envelope and super scribed information as follows: 
[“TENDER FOR Provision of electric rising main/block main panel/floor panels/laying of cables from main sub-

station” WITH TENDER NO., DUE DATE AND OTHER RELEVANT DETAILS] and should be addressed to 
The Registrar, DAV UNIVERSITY, Sarmastpur, Jalandhar and submitted in the Registrar Office, DAV 
University, Jalandhar. 

5. On the due date, only Technical Bids (Part A) will be opened. Financial Bids (Part B) shall only be 
opened after acceptance of Technical Bids by the competent authority. Successful bidders of 
technical bids will be informed about the date and time of the opening of financial bids. Financial 
bids shall be opened by Tender Opening Committee on the date, time and venue communicated to 
the representative of bidder, who in turn may attend the proceedings of the committee.  

6. Tender must be received in the office of the Registrar in person or through post latest by 
28/05/2014 up to 5.00 p.m. Tenders received later than this date shall not be considered, 
irrespective of the reasons for delay.   E-mail/Fax Tender or Tender without Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) will be summarily rejected. 

7. DAV University reserves the right to reject any / all the tenders without assigning any reason 
whatsoever.     

Tender No: 1/2014-4A2/Date: 15/05/2014 

Due Date for Opening: 03/06/2014 

REGISTRAR  

 

http://www.davuniversity.org/


DAV UNIVERSITY

Jalandhar-Pathankot Highway (NH 44), SARMASTPUR - 144 012, Jalandhar, Punjab, INDIA

www.davuniversity.org

Tel: +91-181-2709504, Email: contact@davuniversity.org
v l r  ̈ ek l n~xe;

VEDAS

 

(DAVU/TENDER No: 1/2014-4A 2/Date: 15/05/2014) 

Page 2 of 2 
 

SPECIFICATIONS – Mechanical Measurement Lab 

 

S. No. Description of Goods Model No 

 INSIZE or MITUTOYO make only   

1 Straight Edge 7111-500A 

2 Vernier Caliper 1233-280 

3 Outside Micrometer 3203-50 

4 Outside Micrometer 3210-75A 

5 Outside Micrometer (mitutoyo) 103-129 

6 Radius gauge 4801-17 

7 Radius gauge 4801-16 

8 Radius gauge 4801-15 

9 Radius gauge 4801-26 

10 Digital Radius gauge 2183 

11 Inside Micrometer 3220-75 

12 Inside micrometer (mitutoyo) 145-187 

13 Inside Micrometer 3220-200 

14 Profile projector isp-z3015 

15 Digital Vernier caliper 1108-300 

16 Digital Vernier caliper (mitutoyo) 500-754 (ip 67) 

17 Inside micrometer 3229-325 

18 Digital Inside micrometer 3520-50 

19 Bevel protractor 2373-360 

20 Bevel protractor (mitutoyo) 187-502 

21 Bevel protractor 2172-360 

22 Digital Micrometer 3108-50 

23 Slip gauge (mitutoyo) 112 pc 516-938 

24 STEEL GAGE BLOCK SET 4100-112 

25 Thread pitch insert 7381-ts 

26 Tool Makers Microscope with digimatic head    

27 Sine bar 200 mm 4150-200 

28 DIGITAL HEIGHT GAGE 1150-500 

29 VERNIER DEPTH GAGE 1247-3001 

30 FEELER GAGE 4602-32 

31 PITCH GAGE 4820-452 

32 THREAD GAGE 4812-E 

33 ANGLE GAGE 4806-20 

34 RADIUS GAGE SET 4804-26 

35 SURFACE ROUGHNESS SPECIMEN SET ISR-CS130-W 

36 Roughness Tester ISR-S400 

 


